
07:25

07:40

07:55

08:05

08:25

08:45

M T TH FR W

Rodbaston College 16:45 13:45

Shifnal Arr 17:25 14:20

Shifnal Dep 17:30 14:25

Telford, Bus Station  17:40 14:35

Madeley, High Street 17:51 14:45

18:06 15:00

13:45 & 16:45 Return Journeys are Drop off Only 

Shifnal

Bridgnorth, Low Town 

SERVICE 809                                    BRIDGNORTH - TELFORD - RODBASTON COLLEGE 

Monday to Friday College Days Only

Madeley, High Street

Telford, Bus Station

Bridgnorth, Low Town 

Brewood

Rodbaston College 


