Monday to Friday College Da	ays Only	
Bridgnorth, Low Town	07:25	
Madeley, High Street	07:40	
Telford, Bus Station	07:55	
Shifnal	08:05	
Brewood	08:25	
Rodbaston College	08:45	
	M T TH FR	W
Rodbaston College	16:45	13:45
Shifnal Arr	17:25	14:20
Shifnal Dep	17:30	14:25
Telford, Bus Station	17:40	14:35
Madeley, High Street	17:51	14:45
Bridgnorth, Low Town	18:06	15:00

13:45 & 16:45 Return Journeys are Drop off Only